
TEAM MANAGER CELL EMAIL
Bethpage Haufmann Jeff Haufmann 917-418-3748 jeffhaufmann@gmail.com
Bethpage Hyatt Nikki Hyatt 516-318-5978 nicolemhyatt@yahoo.com
Farmingdale Twomley Brian Twomley 718-869-0554 btwoms12@gmail.com
Farmingdale O'Rourke Tim O'Rourke 516-672-8644 TJORourkes82@gmail.com
Farmingdale Kleiner Matt Kleinert 516-246-0868 MKLEINERT13@GMAIL.COM
Plainedge (Hayward) Joe Hayward 516-242-8330 joehaywardnypd@aol.com
Plainview (Narissi) Greg Narissi 347-628-2808 gregory.narissi16@gmail.com
Plainview (Team B) Albert Fins 646-256-3773 afins@plainviewbaseball.org
Syosset (Team A) Jim Tramposch 917-207-7335 jat3399@yahoo.com
Syosset (Team B) Fernando DaSilva 516-350-4787 fdasilva1@aol.com
Syosset (Team C) Adam Rauch 917-763-6122 arauch@onelineagency.com
Syosset (Team D) Joel Liss 516-850-2891 jliss9@optonline.net

LEAGUE DIRECTORS
Farmingdale Brian Twomley 718-869-0554 btwoms12@gmail.com
Farmingdale Matt Kleinert (516) 246-0868 MKLEINERT13@GMAIL.COM
Bethpage Jerry Manna 516-315-3434 geraldmanna@gmail.com
Bethpage Jim Devine 516-318-5067 jimmydevine21@gmail.com
Plainview Al Fins 646-256-3773 afins@plainviewbaseball.org
Plainview Steve Riegler 646‐671‐2919 pobcoachsteve@gmail.com
Plainedge Ryan Gemma 516-523-0473 ryan.gemma12@yahoo.com
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Plainedge Mike Marino 516-637-3994 hysteria6627@yahoo.com
Syosset Joel Liss 516-850-2891 jliss9@optonline.net
Syosset Seth Bloom 646‐584‐0638 sethbloom1@gmail.com
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